1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910464351403321
Pramor Marcus

Common volatility trends in the Central and Eastern European
currencies and the Euro [[electronic resource] /] / prepared by Marcus
Pramor and Natalia T. Tamirisa

[Washington, D.C.], : International Monetary Fund, Research Dept.,
c2006

1-4623-3970-0
1-4519-8430-8
1-283-51745-0
1-4519-9401-X
9786613829900

1 online resource (31 p.)

IMF working paper ; ; WP/06/206

TamirisaNatalia T

Foreign exchange rates - Econometric models - Europe
Monetary policy - Europe

Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"September 2006."

Includes bibliographical references.

"Contents™; ""I. INTRODUCTION""; "™II. METHODOLOGY AND DATA™;
"III. VOLATILITY DYNAMICS IN CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPEAN
CURRENCY MARKETS™; ""IV. CONCLUSIONS""; ""References™"



